w
w
w
.a
g
ri

w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
8
MPP120 C/C
Technical Details
Code Flow Rate Diaphragms Pressure RPM Weight Power (kW)
MPP120 C/C 120 ltr/min 3 50 Bar 550 RPM 37 Kg 12
Agrima’s 3-diaphragm manifold pump delivers a flow
rate of 120 L/min at a maximum pressure of 50 bar.
Equipped with a double spline shaft, it offers flexible
drive options and ensures smooth, efficient power

opciones de transmisión flexibles y garantiza una
transmisión de potencia suave y eficiente.
El chasis de la bomba está fabricado en aluminio
anodizado, lo que le confiere una excelente resistencia
a la corrosión y a los productos químicos agresivos.
Los colectores están disponibles en aluminio y latón,
lo que ofrece durabilidad y adaptabilidad a diferentes
condiciones de funcionamiento.
Diseñadas para ofrecer resistencia,   precisión y fiabilidad,
las bombas Agrima garantizan un rendimiento
duradero en todas las aplicaciones de campo.
ENG ES
9
Technical Details
Code Flow Rate Diaphragms Pressure RPM Weight Power (kW)
MPP150 C/C 150 ltr/min 3 50 Bar 550 RPM 37 Kg 12
Agrima’s 3-diaphragm manifold pump delivers a flow
rate of 150 L/min at a maximum pressure of 50 bar.
Equipped with a double spline shaft, it offers flexible
drive options and ensures smooth, efficient power

w
w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
10
Technical Details
Code Flow Rate Diaphragms Pressure RPM Weight Power (kW)
MPP180 C/C 180 ltr/min 4 50 Bar 550 RPM 43.6 Kg 12
Agrima’s 4-diaphragm manifold pump delivers a flow
rate of 180 L/min at a maximum pressure of 50 bar.
Equipped with a double spline shaft, it offers flexible
drive options and ensures smooth, efficient power

transmisión de potencia suave y eficiente.
El chasis de la bomba está fabricado en aluminio
anodizado, lo que le confiere una excelente resistencia
a la corrosión y a los productos químicos agresivos.
Los colectores están disponibles en aluminio y latón,
lo que ofrece durabilidad y adaptabilidad a diferentes
condiciones de funcionamiento.
Diseñadas para ofrecer resistencia, precisión y fiabilidad,
las bombas Agrima garantizan un rendimiento
duradero en todas las aplicaciones de campo.
ENG ES
MPP180 C/C
11
Technical Details
Code Flow Rate Diaphragms Pressure RPM Weight Power (kW)
MPP200 C/C 200 ltr/min 4 50 Bar 550 RPM 43.6 Kg 16.2
Agrima’s 4-diaphragm manifold pump delivers a flow
rate of 200 L/min at a maximum pressure of 50 bar.
Equipped with a double spline shaft, it offers flexible
drive options and ensures smooth, efficient power

w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
12
MPP220 C/C
Technical Details
Code Flow Rate Diaphragms Pressure RPM Weight Power (kW)
MPP220 C/C 220 ltr/min 5 50 Bar 550 RPM 50.2 Kg 19.1
Agrima’s 5-diaphragm manifold pump delivers a flow
rate of 220 L/min at a maximum pressure of 50 bar.
Equipped with a double spline shaft, it offers flexible
drive options and ensures smooth, efficient power

opciones de transmisión flexibles y garantiza una
transmisión de potencia suave y eficiente.
El chasis de la bomba está fabricado en aluminio
anodizado, lo que le confiere una excelente resistencia
a la corrosión y a los productos químicos agresivos.
Los colectores están disponibles en aluminio y latón,
lo que ofrece durabilidad y adaptabilidad a diferentes
condiciones de funcionamiento.
Diseñadas para ofrecer resistencia, precisión y fiabilidad,
las bombas Agrima garantizan un rendimiento
duradero en todas las aplicaciones de campo.
ENG ES
13
Technical Details
Code Flow Rate Diaphragms Pressure RPM Weight Power (kW)
MPP250 C/C 250 ltr/min 5 50 Bar 550 RPM 50.6 Kg 19.8
Agrima’s 5-diaphragm manifold pump delivers a flow
rate of 250 L/min at a maximum pressure of 50 bar.
Equipped with a double spline shaft, it offers flexible
drive options and ensures smooth, efficient power

w
w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
32
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900G 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 8+8
AGR900G
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel
material.
La hélice puede estar equipada con o sin embrague.
La unidad del ventilador puede estar hecha de 3
materiales diferentes: material galvanizado, material
revestido o material de acero inoxidable.
ENG ES
33
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900G-1 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 8+8
AGR900G-1
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
Equipped with separators in between nozzles.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:

w
w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
34
Technical Details
Code          Size          Double            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900D 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 8+8
AGR900D
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel
material.
La hélice puede estar equipada con o sin embrague.
La unidad del ventilador puede estar hecha de 3
materiales diferentes: material galvanizado, material
revestido o material de acero inoxidable.
ENG ES
35
Technical Details
Code          Size          Double            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900W 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 8+8
AGR900W
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
Angular air vent.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:

w
w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
36
Technical Details
Code          Size          Double            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900W-1 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 8+8
AGR900W-1
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
Angular air vent.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel
material.
La hélice puede estar equipada con o sin embrague.
Ventilación de aire angular.
La unidad del ventilador puede estar hecha de 3
materiales diferentes: material galvanizado, material
revestido o material de acero inoxidable.
ENG ES
37
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900R 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 8+8
AGR900R
The reverse propeller can be equipped with or without
clutch.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:

w
w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
38
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR850G 850mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 7+7
AGR850G
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel
material.
La hélice puede estar equipada con o sin embrague.
La unidad del ventilador puede estar hecha de 3
materiales diferentes: material galvanizado, material
revestido o material de acero inoxidable.
ENG ES
39
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR750G 750mm 8 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 6+6
AGR750G
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel

w
w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
40
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR750G-A 750mm 8 1+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 6+6
AGR750G-A
Fan is equipped with one speed gearbox.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel
material.
El ventilador está equipado con una caja de cambios de
una velocidad.
La unidad del ventilador puede estar hecha de 3
materiales diferentes: material galvanizado, material
revestido o material de acero inoxidable.
ENG ES
41
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR600G-A 600mm 8 1+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 4+4
AGR600G-A
Fan is equipped with one speed gearbox.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel

w
w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
42
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR550G-A 550mm 8 1+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 4+4
AGR550G-A
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel
material.
La hélice puede estar equipada con o sin embrague.
La unidad del ventilador puede estar hecha de 3
materiales diferentes: material galvanizado, material
revestido o material de acero inoxidable.
ENG ES
43
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900ST 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 8+8
AGR900ST
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
Fan height is 120 cm.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:

w
w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
44
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900B 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 8+8
AGR900B
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
Fan height is 130 cm with adjustable wings.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel
material.
La hélice puede estar equipada con o sin embrague.
La altura del ventilador es de 130 cm con alas ajustables.
La unidad del ventilador puede estar hecha de 3
materiales diferentes: material galvanizado, material
revestido o material de acero inoxidable.
ENG ES
45
Technical Details
Code          Size         Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900B-W 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1600 9+9
AGR900B-W
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
Fan height is 160 cm with adjustable wings.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:

w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
46
AGR900T
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900T 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1200 9+9
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
V type fan with height 190 cm.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel
material.
La hélice puede estar equipada con o sin embrague.
Ventilador tipo V con altura 190 cm.
La unidad del ventilador puede estar hecha de 3
materiales diferentes: material galvanizado, material
revestido o material de acero inoxidable.
ENG ES
47
AGR900T-1
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900T-1 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1200 9+9
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
Tower fan with height 230 cm.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel

w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
48
AGR900V
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900V 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 9+9
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
Orchard fan with height 150 cm.
The fan unit can be made from 3 different materials:
Galvanized material, coated material or stainless steel
material.
La hélice puede estar equipada con o sin embrague.
Ventilador de huerto con altura 150 cm.
La unidad del ventilador puede estar hecha de 3
materiales diferentes: material galvanizado, material
revestido o material de acero inoxidable.
ENG ES
49
AGR900LT-2
Technical Details
Code          Size          Blades            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR900LT-2 900mm 10 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1600 10+10
The propeller can be equipped with or without clutch.
Double tower fan, upper fan 750 mm while lower fan is
850 mm connected by belt system.
Fan height 280 cm.

w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
50
AGR500RH
Technical Details
Code          Size            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR500RH 500mm Radial 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 13
Short cannon fan equipped with single radial turbine.
Hydraulic movement up to 900.
Flow up to 35 meters.
Ventilador de cañón corto equipado con una turbina
radial simple.
Movimiento hidráulico de hasta 900 rpm.
Caudal de hasta 35 metros.
ENG ES
51
AGR500RS
Technical Details
Code          Size            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR500RS 500mm Radial 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1000 13
Long cannon fan equipped with single radial turbine.
Hydraulic movement up to 900.
Flow up to 35 meters.
Ventilador de cañón largo equipado con una turbina

w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
52
AGR500RS-D
Technical Details
Code          Size            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR500RS-D 500mm Radial 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1600 11+11
Long double radial cannon fan.
Fan height up to 1.8 m, can blow up to 35 meters.
Equipped with double gearbox both clockwise and anti
clockwise.
Ventilador radial de cañón doble y largo.
Altura del ventilador: hasta 1,8 m, alcance de soplado:
hasta 35 metros.
Equipado con doble caja de cambios, tanto en sentido
horario como antihorario.
ENG ES
53
AGR400S
Technical Details
Code          Size            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR400S 400mm Radial 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1200 11
Long cannon fan equipped with double radial turbine.
Hydraulic movement up to 900.
Flow up to 40 meters.
Ventilador de cañón largo equipado con turbina radial

w
.a
g
ri
m
as
p
ra
ye
r.c
om
54
AGR400RH
Technical Details
Code          Size            HP                  Lt       No. of nozzle
AGR400RH 400mm Radial 2+N ≥ 50 ≥ 1600 11
Long cannon fan equipped with double radial turbine.
Hydraulic movement left and right 2000, up and down
900.
Flow up to 40 meters.